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SAILING SCHEDULE IN MAR 2024
POD VOY VESSEL CUT-OFF-DATE ETD ETA T/T CARRIER

KEELUNG 0037-181N QUEZON BRIDGE 01-Mar (Fri) 06-Mar (Wed) 14-Mar (Thu) 8 EMC

KEELUNG 289N YM INAUGURATION 08-Mar (Fri) 10-Mar (Sun) 15-Mar (Fri) 5 YML

KEELUNG 308N YM INSTRUCTION 15-Mar (Fri) 17-Mar (Sun) 22-Mar (Fri) 5 YML

KEELUNG 254N YM INTERACTION 22-Mar (Fri) 24-Mar (Sun) 29-Mar (Fri) 5 YML

KEELUNG TBA TBA 29-Mar (Fri) 31-Mar (Sun) 05-Apr (Fri) 5 YML

HONG KONG (WED) 2408N JJ SUN 04-Mar (Mon) 06-Mar (Wed) 08-Mar (Fri) 2 SJJ

HONG KONG (WED) 2409N OTANA BHUM 11-Mar (Mon) 13-Mar (Wed) 15-Mar (Fri) 2 SJJ

HONG KONG (WED) 2410N CONSCIENCE 18-Mar (Mon) 20-Mar (Wed) 22-Mar (Fri) 2 SJJ

HONG KONG (WED) 2411N JJ SUN 25-Mar (Mon) 27-Mar (Wed) 29-Mar (Fri) 2 SJJ

HONG KONG (MON/ SUN) 359E HAIAN TIME 01-Mar (Fri) 04-Mar (Mon) 06-Mar (Wed) 2 HAI AN

HONG KONG (MON/ SUN) 2409N CONSERO 08-Mar (Fri) 10-Mar (Sun) 12-Mar (Tue) 2 SJJ

HONG KONG (MON/ SUN) 361E HAIAN TIME 15-Mar (Fri) 18-Mar (Mon) 20-Mar (Wed) 2 HAI AN

HONG KONG (MON/ SUN) 2411N MILD TUNE 22-Mar (Fri) 24-Mar (Sun) 26-Mar (Tue) 2 SJJ

HONG KONG (MON/ SUN) TBA TBA 29-Mar (Fri) 01-Apr (Mon) 03-Apr (Wed) 2 HAI AN

SHANGHAI 2408N MILD TUNE 01-Mar (Fri) 03-Mar (Sun) 09-Mar (Sat) 6 SJJ

SHANGHAI 2409N CONSERO 08-Mar (Fri) 10-Mar (Sun) 16-Mar (Sat) 6 SJJ

SHANGHAI 2410N MILD CHORUS 15-Mar (Fri) 17-Mar (Sun) 23-Mar (Sat) 6 SJJ

SHANGHAI 2411N MILD TUNE 22-Mar (Fri) 24-Mar (Sun) 30-Mar (Sat) 6 SJJ

SHANGHAI 2412N CONSERO 29-Mar (Fri) 31-Mar (Sun) 06-Apr (Sat) 6 SJJ

SINGAPORE 365S YM HEIGHTS 01-Mar (Fri) 05-Mar (Tue) 10-Mar (Sun) 5 YML

SINGAPORE 043S PRIDE PACIFIC 08-Mar (Fri) 12-Mar (Tue) 17-Mar (Sun) 5 YML

SINGAPORE 366S YM HEIGHTS 15-Mar (Fri) 19-Mar (Tue) 24-Mar (Sun) 5 YML

SINGAPORE 044S PRIDE PACIFIC 22-Mar (Fri) 26-Mar (Tue) 31-Mar (Sun) 5 YML

BANGKOK 2342N LALIT BHUM 01-Mar (Fri) 04-Mar (Mon) 12-Mar (Tue) 8 RCL

BANGKOK  078N MAKHA BHUM 08-Mar (Fri) 11-Mar (Mon) 19-Mar (Tue) 8 RCL

BANGKOK 2343N LALIT BHUM 15-Mar (Fri) 18-Mar (Mon) 26-Mar (Tue) 8 RCL

BANGKOK  079N MAKHA BHUM 22-Mar (Fri) 25-Mar (Mon) 02-Apr (Tue) 8 RCL

NORTH MANILA 359E HAIAN TIME 01-Mar (Fri) 04-Mar (Mon) 20-Mar (Wed) 16 HAI AN

NORTH MANILA 2409N CONSERO 08-Mar (Fri) 10-Mar (Sun) 26-Mar (Tue) 16 SJJ



NORTH MANILA 361E HAIAN TIME 15-Mar (Fri) 18-Mar (Mon) 03-Apr (Wed) 16 HAI AN

NORTH MANILA 2411N MILD TUNE 22-Mar (Fri) 24-Mar (Sun) 09-Apr (Tue) 16 SJJ

NORTH MANILA TBA TBA 29-Mar (Fri) 01-Apr (Mon) 17-Apr (Wed) 16 HAI AN

PORT KLANG 365S YM HEIGHTS 01-Mar (Fri) 05-Mar (Tue) 11-Mar (Mon) 6 YML

PORT KLANG 043S PRIDE PACIFIC 08-Mar (Fri) 12-Mar (Tue) 18-Mar (Mon) 6 YML

PORT KLANG 366S YM HEIGHTS 15-Mar (Fri) 19-Mar (Tue) 25-Mar (Mon) 6 YML

PORT KLANG 044S PRIDE PACIFIC 22-Mar (Fri) 26-Mar (Tue) 01-Apr (Mon) 6 YML

BUSAN 2404N STARSHIP LEO 01-Mar (Fri) 03-Mar (Sun) 10-Mar (Sun) 7 SM LINES

BUSAN 2404N SUNNY LAUREL 08-Mar (Fri) 09-Mar (Sat) 17-Mar (Sun) 8 SM LINES

BUSAN 2405N STARSHIP LEO 15-Mar (Fri) 17-Mar (Sun) 24-Mar (Sun) 7 SM LINES

BUSAN 2405N SUNNY LAUREL 22-Mar (Fri) 23-Mar (Sat) 28-Mar (Thu) 5 SM LINES

BUSAN  2406N PANCON HARMONY 29-Mar (Fri) 31-Mar (Sun) 05-Apr (Fri) 5 SM LINES

INCHEON (WED/THU) 2405N SITC KEELUNG 04-Mar (Mon) 06-Mar (Wed) 13-Mar (Wed) 7 HEUNG A/SITC

INCHEON (WED/THU)  2404N SKY IRIS 11-Mar (Mon) 13-Mar (Wed) 19-Mar (Tue) 6 HEUNG A/SITC

INCHEON (WED/THU) 2407N SITC HEBEI 18-Mar (Mon) 20-Mar (Wed) 26-Mar (Tue) 6 HEUNG A/SITC

INCHEON (WED/THU) 2407N SITC SHANDONG 25-Mar (Mon) 27-Mar (Wed) 02-Apr (Tue) 6 HEUNG A/SITC

INCHEON (SAT/SUN) 2404N STARSHIP LEO 01-Mar (Fri) 03-Mar (Sun) 08-Mar (Fri) 5 SM LINES

INCHEON (SAT/SUN) 2405E SM TOKYO 08-Mar (Fri) 09-Mar (Sat) 15-Mar (Fri) 6 SM LINES

INCHEON (SAT/SUN) 2405N STARSHIP LEO 15-Mar (Fri) 17-Mar (Sun) 22-Mar (Fri) 5 SM LINES

INCHEON (SAT/SUN) 2406E SM TOKYO 22-Mar (Fri) 23-Mar (Sat) 29-Mar (Fri) 6 SM LINES

INCHEON (SAT/SUN) 2406N STARSHIP LEO 29-Mar (Fri) 31-Mar (Sun) 05-Apr (Fri) 5 SM LINES

JAKARTA 2408S  SITC DANANG 04-Mar (Mon) 06-Mar (Wed) 15-Mar (Fri) 9 SITC

JAKARTA 2406S SITC XINGDE 11-Mar (Mon) 13-Mar (Wed) 22-Mar (Fri) 9 SITC

JAKARTA 2406S WHITE DRAGON 18-Mar (Mon) 20-Mar (Wed) 29-Mar (Fri) 9 SITC

JAKARTA 2410S SITC DANANG 25-Mar (Mon) 27-Mar (Wed) 05-Apr (Fri) 9 SITC

LOS ANGELES 359E HAIAN TIME 01-Mar (Fri) 04-Mar (Mon) 03-Apr (Wed) 30 HAI AN

LOS ANGELES 2409N CONSERO 08-Mar (Fri) 10-Mar (Sun) 09-Apr (Tue) 30 SJJ

LOS ANGELES 361E HAIAN TIME 15-Mar (Fri) 18-Mar (Mon) 17-Apr (Wed) 30 HAI AN

LOS ANGELES 2411N MILD TUNE 22-Mar (Fri) 24-Mar (Sun) 23-Apr (Tue) 30 SJJ

LOS ANGELES TBA TBA 29-Mar (Fri) 01-Apr (Mon) 01-May (Wed) 30 HAI AN

NEW YORK 359E HAIAN TIME 01-Mar (Fri) 04-Mar (Mon) 18-Apr (Thu) 45 HAI AN

NEW YORK 2409N CONSERO 08-Mar (Fri) 10-Mar (Sun) 24-Apr (Wed) 45 SJJ

NEW YORK 361E HAIAN TIME 15-Mar (Fri) 18-Mar (Mon) 02-May (Thu) 45 HAI AN

NEW YORK 2411N MILD TUNE 22-Mar (Fri) 24-Mar (Sun) 08-May (Wed) 45 SJJ

NEW YORK TBA TBA 29-Mar (Fri) 01-Apr (Mon) 16-May (Thu) 45 HAI AN

TOKYO 022N MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 04-Mar (Mon) 06-Mar (Wed) 13-Mar (Wed) 7 ONE

TOKYO 091N SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 11-Mar (Mon) 13-Mar (Wed) 20-Mar (Wed) 7 ONE

TOKYO 194N PEARL RIVER BRIDGE  18-Mar (Mon) 20-Mar (Wed) 27-Mar (Wed) 7 ONE

TOKYO 023N MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 25-Mar (Mon) 27-Mar (Wed) 03-Apr (Wed) 7 ONE



YOKOHAMA 022N MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 04-Mar (Mon) 06-Mar (Wed) 14-Mar (Thu) 8 ONE

YOKOHAMA 091N SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 11-Mar (Mon) 13-Mar (Wed) 21-Mar (Thu) 8 ONE

YOKOHAMA 194N PEARL RIVER BRIDGE  18-Mar (Mon) 20-Mar (Wed) 28-Mar (Thu) 8 ONE

YOKOHAMA 023N MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 25-Mar (Mon) 27-Mar (Wed) 04-Apr (Thu) 8 ONE

NAGOYA 022N MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 04-Mar (Mon) 06-Mar (Wed) 15-Mar (Fri) 9 ONE

NAGOYA 091N SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 11-Mar (Mon) 13-Mar (Wed) 22-Mar (Fri) 9 ONE

NAGOYA 194N PEARL RIVER BRIDGE  18-Mar (Mon) 20-Mar (Wed) 29-Mar (Fri) 9 ONE

NAGOYA 023N MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 25-Mar (Mon) 27-Mar (Wed) 05-Apr (Fri) 9 ONE

OSAKA 2409N SITC QINZHOU 03-Mar (Sun) 03-Mar (Sun) 11-Mar (Mon) 8 SITC

OSAKA 2405N SITC YOKKAICHI 10-Mar (Sun) 10-Mar (Sun) 18-Mar (Mon) 8 SITC

OSAKA 2405N SITC MOJI 17-Mar (Sun) 17-Mar (Sun) 25-Mar (Mon) 8 SITC

OSAKA 2407N SITC OSAKA 24-Mar (Sun) 24-Mar (Sun) 01-Apr (Mon) 8 SITC

OSAKA 2411N  SITC QINZHOU 31-Mar (Sun) 31-Mar (Sun) 08-Apr (Mon) 8 SITC

KOBE 2409N SITC QINZHOU 01-Mar (Fri) 03-Mar (Sun) 12-Mar (Tue) 9 SITC

KOBE 2405N SITC YOKKAICHI 08-Mar (Fri) 10-Mar (Sun) 19-Mar (Tue) 9 SITC

KOBE 2405N SITC MOJI 15-Mar (Fri) 17-Mar (Sun) 26-Mar (Tue) 9 SITC

KOBE 2407N SITC OSAKA 22-Mar (Fri) 24-Mar (Sun) 02-Apr (Tue) 9 SITC

KOBE 2411N  SITC QINZHOU 29-Mar (Fri) 31-Mar (Sun) 09-Apr (Tue) 9 SITC

LAEM CHABANG 2408S  SITC DANANG 04-Mar (Mon) 06-Mar (Wed) 10-Mar (Sun) 4 SITC

LAEM CHABANG 2406S SITC XINGDE 11-Mar (Mon) 13-Mar (Wed) 17-Mar (Sun) 4 SITC

LAEM CHABANG 2406S WHITE DRAGON 18-Mar (Mon) 20-Mar (Wed) 24-Mar (Sun) 4 SITC

LAEM CHABANG 2410S SITC DANANG 25-Mar (Mon) 27-Mar (Wed) 31-Mar (Sun) 4 SITC

SHENZHEN 2404N STARSHIP LEO 01-Mar (Fri) 03-Mar (Sun) 05-Mar (Tue) 2 KMTC

SHENZHEN 2404N STAR FRONTIER 08-Mar (Fri) 10-Mar (Sun) 12-Mar (Tue) 2 KMTC

SHENZHEN 2405N STARSHIP LEO 15-Mar (Fri) 17-Mar (Sun) 19-Mar (Tue) 2 KMTC

SHENZHEN 2405N STAR FRONTIER 22-Mar (Fri) 24-Mar (Sun) 26-Mar (Tue) 2 KMTC

SHENZHEN 2406N STARSHIP LEO 29-Mar (Fri) 31-Mar (Sun) 02-Apr (Tue) 2 KMTC

KAOHSIUNG (DIRECT) 0037-181N QUEZON BRIDGE 04-Mar (Mon) 06-Mar (Wed) 09-Mar (Sat) 3 EMC

KAOHSIUNG (DIRECT) 289N YM INAUGURATION 08-Mar (Fri) 10-Mar (Sun) 13-Mar (Wed) 3 YML

KAOHSIUNG (DIRECT) 308N YM INSTRUCTION 15-Mar (Fri) 17-Mar (Sun) 20-Mar (Wed) 3 YML

KAOHSIUNG (DIRECT) 254N YM INTERACTION 22-Mar (Fri) 24-Mar (Sun) 27-Mar (Wed) 3 YML

KAOHSIUNG (DIRECT) TBA TBA 29-Mar (Fri) 31-Mar (Sun) 03-Apr (Wed) 3 YML

NEW SERVICE NEED TO CHECK BY WEEK


